Specyfikacja

Dane techniczne

Min. temperatura
przetlaczanej cieczy

Maks. temperatura
przettaczanej cieczy

Przytacze gwintowane
Przylacze wejscia
Przytacze wyijscia
Standard przytacza
Podtgczanie pompy
Rurociag

Cisnienie nominalne

28.04.2021

0°C

120 °C

DN 50
DN 50
DIN 2501
DN 50
DN 50

PN 16

Wymiary
Rozszerzanie, na boki
Rozmiar srub
Wymiary B
Wymiary D

Wymiary L

Materiaty
Materiat

Materiat kotnierzy

Zmiany zastrzezone

wilo

15 mm
M16
130,0 mm
246,0 mm

188,0 mm

Stal nierdzewna

Stal, ocynkowana



